
AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNTS OF CLAIMS ADMITTED
AMOUNT OF 

CLAIMS UNDER 
VERIFICATION

SECURITY 
INTEREST

DETAILS OF 
CLAIMS

(IN INR) (IN INR) (IN INR)

1 Financial Creditors (Form C) 8,27,51,30,854.00          3,69,48,06,707.00                                     NIL
Annexure -I 

&II
Form C

2 Claims by Creditors in a class (as 
per Regulation 8A)

5,03,52,52,766.69          -                                                                 NA Form CA

3 Operational Creditors(other than 
Workmen and Employees)

53,79,440.00                   -                                                                 53,79,440.00       

NA FORM B

4 Operational Creditors (Statutory 
Dues)

NA NA

5 Operational Creditors (only 
Workmen and Employees)

NA FORM D&E

6 Other Creditors (as per Regulation 
9A)

NA FORM F

13,31,57,63,060.69  3,69,48,06,707.00                               53,79,440.00  

CLAIMS RECEIVED AFTER 90 DAYS

(i) FORM B 53,475.00                        45,975.00                                                   7,500.00              

(ii) FORM CA 35,28,757.00                  -                                                               -                        

35,82,232.00               45,975.00                                                7,500.00           

TOTAL 13,31,93,45,292.69  3,69,48,52,682.00                               53,86,940.00  

 Rational Buildcon Private Limited

List of Creditors
(Version 2: Pursuant to claims as on 18.07.2019)

SL. NO. CATEGORY OF CREDITORS

TOTAL

NIL

NIL

4. As per Regulation 10 of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Regulation Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016, the 
Resolution Professional has substantiated the whole or part of claim from the evidence and supporting documents received by him.

NIL

Notes : 

1. List of creditors is subject to revision/further verification on subsequent receipt of further information/ details/records.

2. All the claims submitted has been verified and admitted on the basis of information provided by the creditors and information to the extent available 
with the RP,on the basis of our best estimate in accordance with Regulation 14 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India(Insolvency Resolution Process 
of Corporate Person) Regulations,2016. 

3. As per Regulation 14 of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Regulation Process for Corporate Persons)Regulations, 2016, the 
Resolution Professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made, as soon as may be 
practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.



Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Amount of Claim under 
Verification

Principle 
Interest and other 

charges  other charges
(in INR) (in INR)

Debt-I towards the 
loan availed by 
Rational Buildcon 
Pvt Ltd 1,10,00,00,000.00      89,75,48,926.00         -                     1,99,75,48,926.00    ANNEXURE I

Subject to 
further 
verification

Debt-II towards the 
loan availed by 
Rational Buildcon 
Pvt Ltd 65,00,00,000.00         52,78,54,406.00         1,17,78,54,406.00   

2 Edelweiss Finvest Private Limited

Term Loan availed 
by Rational 
Buildcon Pvt Ltd. 30,98,50,703.00         10,39,81,069.00         -                     41,38,31,772.00         41,38,31,772.00         11.20%  ANNEXURE II

Subject to 
further 
verification

3 ECL Finance Limited

Term Loan availed 
by Digamber 
Buildcon Pvt Ltd. 8,50,00,000.00            2,05,71,603.00            10,55,71,603.00         10,55,71,603.00         2.86%  ANNEXURE III

Subject to 
further 
verification

Debt-I towards the 
loan availed by Adel 
Landmarks Limited 65,00,00,000.00         52,44,10,013.00         94,162.00        1,17,45,04,175.00   
Debt-II towards the 
loan availed by Adel 
Landmarks Limited 24,02,50,000.00         19,38,30,009.00         34,804.00        43,41,14,813.00      
Debt-III towards the 
loan availed by 
Golden Glow Estate 
Pvt  Limited 1,74,26,24,356.00      82,37,33,922.00         -                     2,56,63,58,278.00   
Debt-IV towards the 
loan availed by Hi-
Point Investments 
and Finance Pvt  
Limited 17,85,71,426.00         22,67,33,198.00         42,257.00        40,53,46,881.00      

TOTAL 4,95,62,96,485.00  3,31,86,63,146.00  1,71,223.00  8,27,51,30,854.00  3,69,48,06,707.00  4,58,03,24,147.00            100.00%

(in INR) (in INR)

Rational Buildcon Private Ltd

List of Creditors
(Version 2: Pursuant to claims update upto 18.07.2019 

Category: Financial Creditors (Form C)

Sl
. 

N
o.

Name of Creditor
Nature of 

Financial Debt

Amount Claimed
Voting 

Share %

4,58,03,24,147.00                

Remarks
Total

      3,17,54,03,332.00 3,17,54,03,332.00      85.94%

Security Interest

IL&FS Financial 
Services Limited4

1

4,58,03,24,147.00      -                                   

Edelweiss Asset 
Reconstruction 

Company Limited



S. 
No.

Name of the creditor
  Amount as per 

Form CA  
 Claim 
Admited 
for  Rs. 

Remarks

1 Aashray Realty 53,79,440            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

2
Abhay Kapoor 
Kavita Kapoor 52,87,663            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

3 Achla agarwal 7,24,98,807        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

4 Achla Agarwal 44,37,296            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

5 Aditya Jain 98,92,198            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

6 Aditya Jain 98,92,198            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

7 Aditya Saraswat 49,04,534            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

8
Aditya Tyagi & Namrta 
Tyagi 81,32,549            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

9
Agya Pal Singh
R. S. Malhotra 33,03,758            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

10 Ajay Gupta 49,49,788            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

11 Ajay Kumar Sharma 45,20,597            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

12
Alia Tyagi and Sanjay 
tyagi 47,04,692            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

13 Alka Gupta 48,41,218            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

14
Alka Gupta 
Brij Bala Gupta 41,31,889            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

15
Amarjeet Singh 
Chander Kala 24,17,864            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

16
Ameya Upadhyay
Saroj Upadhyay 29,17,194            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

17
Amit Ahlawat and Puja 
Tandon 65,05,405            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

18 Amit Jain 58,26,457            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

19 Amit Khurana 32,93,334            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

20 Amit kumar 43,94,569            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

Form CA
Rational Buildcon Private LtdList of Creditors

(Version 2: Pursuant to claims updated upto 18.07.2019) 
Category: Financial Creditors (Form CA)



21
Amrish Garg and Charu 
garg 60,02,236            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

22 Anand Kumar 14,23,567            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

23
Ananta Bardhan
Sarmistha Bardhan 39,62,454            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

24
Anil Kumar Kapoor & 
Rozita Kapoor 58,53,544            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

25 Anil Kumar Tyagi 45,79,576            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

26 Anita Sharma 19,25,222            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

27
Anjali Kashyap Laroia 
and Sandeep Laroia 1,52,87,988        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

28 Ankit Rajvanshi 28,88,644            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

29 Ankur Rajvanshi 58,59,681            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

30 Anupam Sharma 32,30,378            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

31 Anupama Chadha 57,21,535            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

32
Anupriya Fincap Pvt. 
Ltd 28,28,750            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

33
Anupriya Fincap Pvt. 
Ltd 35,74,082            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

34
Anupriya Fincap Pvt. 
Ltd 35,74,082            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

35 Anurag Sharma 32,30,378            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

36 Aradhana Pant 49,84,193            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

37 Ardhana Pant 49,84,193            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

38
Arvind Goel & Ajay 
Kumar Goel 50,08,263            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

39
Asha Kumar 
Girish Kumar 1,03,52,534        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

40
Asha Tyagi 
Mohit Tyagi 78,79,983            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

41 Ashish Dewan 37,02,678            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

42 Ashish Kumar Musaddi 19,78,816            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

43 Ashok yadav 1,10,00,000        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



44 Atul Varma 42,07,666            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

45 B.P. Gautam 60,14,527            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

46 Basant 58,87,696            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

47 Bharti Rathi 47,10,350            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

48
Bhupinder Kaur 
Sachdev 33,40,091            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

49 Bhuwan Joshi 61,44,403            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

50 Bikas Kumar 74,85,660            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

51

Biplab Kumar Mohanty 
& Preeti Gupta 
Mohanty 64,87,352            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

52
Bishamber Nath Tuli 
and Nitin tuli 75,85,956            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

53
Bokahola Investment 
PVT Ltd 65,91,442            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

54
Bokahola Investment 
Pvt Ltd 56,35,799            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

55 Bolisetty Nalini 37,20,240            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

56 C.L. Sehgal 2,61,675              NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

57 Celine George 57,76,442            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

58 Chaitali Tandon 27,28,326            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

59 Chandrasen Singh 76,57,976            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

60 Charu Dixit 64,36,401            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

61
ColShankarrao 
Vasantrao Yadav 38,33,598            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

62
Deep Ram Verma & 
Kavita Verma 60,23,751            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

63 Deepak Sethi 48,32,483            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

64 Deepika Laroia 81,46,096            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

65 Devyan Mehra 27,64,387            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

66
Dhruv Barmi & Sonia 
Barmi 27,19,765            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



67
Dhruv Barmi & Sonia 
Barmi 27,19,765            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

68 Dr Parul Sharma 70,25,206            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

69
Durga Prasad 
Vijayvargiya 52,62,224            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

70
Edelweiss Asset  
Reconstruction Ltd. 3,17,54,03,332   NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

71 Ganesh Singh Rana 53,07,546            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

72 Gaurav Kaushik 36,50,702            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

73 Gaurav Kaushik 37,65,357            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

74 Gaurav Puri 38,94,474            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

75
Gautam Gupta & 
Dinesh Kumar Gupta 76,86,606            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

76
Geetu Tuteja & Uday 
Tuteja 59,21,307            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

77 Gopal dutt shrma 51,15,673            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

78 Gurdeep Ahuja 42,68,064            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

79 Harish Arora 98,00,614            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

80

Harish Chander Arora 
Neelam Arora 
Vaibhav Arora 1,39,22,899        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

81

Harish Chander Arora, 
Neelam Arora & 
Vaibhav Arora 1,39,22,899        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

82 Harish Kumar 31,20,768            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

83
Harminder Kumar
Amit Dawar 59,80,654            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

84 Harpreet Singh 51,91,320            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

85
Hema Prabhakar & 
Vikas Prabhakar 1,00,10,109        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

86 Hemant Garg 33,23,592            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

87 Himmat Singh 65,90,083            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

88
Imperial Holiday Homes 
Ltd 54,15,655            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



89 Inderjeet singh 36,79,389            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

90

J. Jambukeswaran and 
Nandita 
Jambukeswaran 58,86,078            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

91 Jamila Choudhary 43,09,201            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

92 Jaskirat Singh Chadha 51,17,591            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

93 Jaspreet Sharma 42,21,566            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

94

Jhinuk 
Bhattacharjee/Anirudh
a Bhattacharjee 36,99,869            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

95 Jyoti Bhati 27,50,854            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

96 Kamal Chadha 64,15,334            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

97 Kamal Kant 68,42,947            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

98 Kamlesh Rani 70,50,199            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

99
Kanika Constructions 
Pvt Ltd 70,39,044            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

100
Kapil Narang 
Phulla Rani 34,27,674            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

101 Karishma Bhambra 52,49,488            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

102
Kavita Mathur Abhay 
Mathur 33,92,357            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

103
Khushboo Varshney & 
Gaurav Varsney 73,66,739            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

104 kuldeep Singh Jakhar 31,96,340            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

105 Kumud Yadav 30,65,958            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

106
Lajwanti Dawani and 
Pawan Dawani 46,40,436            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

107 Lokesh Sharma 32,99,557            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

108

M/s Imperial  Holiday 
Homes Ltd.
Central Himalayan 54,15,655            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

109
M/s. Sarthak 
Consultants 32,20,927            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

110 Madhu Gupta 41,82,175            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



111 Madhubala Aggarwal 51,90,799            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

112
Madhubala Aggarwal & 
Rajat Aggarwal 51,90,799            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

113
manan Koul Mumuksh 
Koul 51,44,856            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

114 Manas Malhotra 60,36,053            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

115 Manish Agrawal 25,81,309            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

116
Manish Kapoor & 
Upsana Kapoor 32,72,725            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

117 Manish Khetrapal 58,08,275            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

118
Manish Kumar Saraf 
and Pooja Saraf 56,33,375            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

119
Manisha Malhotra 
vinay Malhotra 47,86,394            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

120 Manjeet kaur 21,41,165            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

121 Manju Kumari Chauhan 79,44,729            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

122 Manju Kumari Chauhan 72,98,405            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

123
Manju Lata & Abhinav 
Kumar Singh 59,80,611            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

124

Manmohan pal singh 
chadha & Sanjeev 
kumar Elwadhi 91,61,607            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

125
Manohar Manchanda & 
Shakun Manchanda 27,19,703            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

126
Manoj Gureja & 
Shabnam Gureja 33,43,832            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

127
Manoj Kumar Grover & 
Anjali Grover 71,30,019            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

128 Manoj Kumar Kurup 30,29,157            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

129 Mansi Dhingra 70,45,254            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

130 Meenu Gupta 31,26,347            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

131
Monika Rajpal , Neeraj 
Rajpal , Sahdev 55,65,290            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

132 Monika Sharma 26,03,804            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

133
Mr. Naresh Arora and 
Mrs Jyoti Arora 29,52,192            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



134
Mrs Usha Jha and Sunil 
Deo Jha 38,82,970            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

135 Mukesh mrinal 98,40,822            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

136
Mukul Aggarwal & 
Anubha Aggarwal 66,12,081            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

137 muralidhar sahu 57,21,247            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

138 Naina Bhambra 52,49,696            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

139
Namrta Tyagi & Ashish 
Tyagi 65,87,999            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

140
Namrta Tyagi and 
AshishTyagi 65,87,999            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

141 Narendra Kumar Verma 57,81,544            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

142
Narendra Singh and 
Monica Bali 72,67,033            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

143 Naveen Upadhyaya 33,74,062            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

144
Navin Gupta & Arun 
Gupta 35,26,568            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

145
Neelam Ahuja 
Anil Ahuja 62,64,961            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

146 Neelam Nangia 89,01,429            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

147

Neelima Aggarwal and 
Rakesh Chander 
Aggarwal 25,91,989            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

148
Neeraj Arora 
Dimple Arora 40,17,484            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

149 Neha Agarwal 60,56,418            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

150 Neha Agarwal 74,21,039            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

151 Neha Shah 32,42,896            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

152 Nilam Singh 26,93,074            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

153
Nirmal Dawaney and 
Nishi Dawani 58,75,868            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

154 Nitin Baranwal 53,64,691            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

155 Nitin Khurana 18,56,669            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

156 Nitin Khurana 33,31,005            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



157 Nitin Nagpal 51,31,857            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

158 Nitin Prabhakar 49,57,627            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

159 Nity Singh 61,41,359            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

160
Nutan Kumari & 
Chitranjan Prasad 55,61,930            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

161 Pardeep Chhabra 57,50,450            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

162 Parvesh Aggarwal 30,26,231            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

163 Pooja Bedi 47,39,979            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

164
Pooja Rani & Amit 
kumar sharma 32,49,030            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

165 Poonam Iyer 26,13,391            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

166
Portfolio Realty 
Management Services 43,13,053            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

167 Prabhakar Yadav 31,25,856            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

168 Prabhat Aggarwal 66,92,502            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

169
Prabhat Kumar Gupta 
and Mrs Mamta Gupta 1,44,85,428        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

170 Prabhu Dayal Kapoor 45,93,693            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

171 Pradeep Kumar 50,63,192            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

172 Priya Dhamija 67,33,034            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

173 Priyanka Kront 75,32,716            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

174 Priyanka Kront 57,71,508            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

175 Rachika Jain 49,16,976            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

176
Radha Upadhaya 
Surabhi Upadhaya 56,51,546            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

177
Rahul Jandial and 
sunana Gupta 57,68,858            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

178 Rahul Nigam 26,42,000            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

179 Rai Sahab 25,29,168            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



180 Raj Kumar Sharma 29,00,243            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

181 Rajan Mehra 50,35,647            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

182

Rajender Kumar jain 
and Jinender Kumar 
Jain 14,20,233            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

183 Rajendra Mair 63,23,489            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

184 Rajendra Singh Rathod 57,83,807            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

185 Rajesh Dalmia 1,36,63,149        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

186 Rajeshwar Singh 29,03,960            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

187 Rajinder Sethi 61,39,720            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

188
Rajiv Gupta Rakhi 
Gupta 73,71,641            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

189
Rajiv Gupta Rakhi 
Gupta 99,75,048            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

190 Rajiv Laroia 3,27,56,154        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

191 Rajiv Pradhan 31,12,943            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

192 Rajni Vohra 51,37,096            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

193 Rakesh kumar raghav 25,96,034            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

194
Rakhi Bansal Kulesh 
Bansal 57,92,297            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

195
Ram kumar Chaudhary 
and madhurima Guin 46,92,938            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

196 Rambir 70,71,712            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

197
Rati Gupta & Amit 
Gupta 39,70,136            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

198
Ravi Hadke and Pooja 
Narotra  Hadke 35,51,633            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

199 Ravi Kant Jain 81,47,944            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

200 Ravi shankar 1,00,81,814        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

201 Rekha Devi 73,55,519            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

202 Rishi Raj Sethi 58,19,057            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



203 Ritesh Gupta 44,25,950            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

204 Rohit Gupta 45,46,341            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

205 Rohit Jain 51,79,436            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

206
Rohit Kumar Sharma 
and Rambha Sharma 38,31,398            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

207
Rohit Singhal & Rashmi 
Singhal 26,94,420            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

208 Rupa Tandon 98,61,460            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

209
S.C. Arora 
Kamal Nain 51,35,999            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

210 Sachin Gupta 58,86,078            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

211 Sadhna Vohra 59,06,876            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

212
Sakhi Kumar/Arvind 
Kumar 60,89,314            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

213 Sandeep  Ajmera 80,01,905            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

214 Sandeep Gupta 44,08,688            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

215 Sandeep jain 53,88,392            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

216
Sandeep Laroia and 
Anjali Kashyap Laroia 1,35,27,279        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

217
Sandeep Sutodiya & 
Nandini Sutodiya 66,16,368            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

218 Sanjay Dewan 28,90,324            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

219
Sanjay Garg and 
Deepak Kumar 59,04,597            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

220 Sanjay Kumar Gaur 30,47,832            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

221 Sanjay kumar Yadav 40,41,707            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

222
Sanjay Manaktala 
&Shilpi Malik 60,24,578            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

223 Sanjeet Kumar Singh 40,94,357            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

224 Sanjeev Bakshi 98,23,947            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

225 Sanjeev Ranjan Prasad 46,60,638            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



226 Sanjiv Wahal 64,52,626            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

227 Santosh Raheja 31,82,721            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

228
Sarika Aggarwal and 
Vikas Aggarwal 51,86,427            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

229
Sarnali Roy & Aniket 
Roy 46,88,856            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

230 Sarvinder Singh 85,59,903            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

231
Saurabh Jain and Ritu 
Jain 49,77,429            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

232 SAURABH LUTHRA 51,93,961            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

233 Saurav Sekhri 31,67,662            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

234 Savita Arora 52,01,241            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

235 Savita Yadav 49,96,185            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

236
Savneek Jain & Rakesh 
Jain 1,07,87,692        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

237
Sayantani Samanta and 
Deepak Kumar Patel 17,19,320            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

238 Seema Manchanda 46,39,195            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

239 Seeta Gupta 33,63,551            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

240 Sham Singh Yadav 79,29,570            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

241
Sharad malik and Arti 
gupta 1,19,61,874        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

242 Shashi Kant Sahni 93,41,961            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

243 Shaveta Aggarwal 64,15,756            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

244
Sheetal Bansal & Vivek 
Bansal 45,12,942            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

245
Shekhar Rakheja and 
Aparna 28,96,007            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

246 Shibu Varghese 53,32,838            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

247 Shikher Gupta 65,05,306            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

248 Shilpa & Sunil Gaba 31,18,929            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



249 Shital Dashputre 59,07,101            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

250 Shobha Puri 17,28,264            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

251 Shubhendu Saha 64,30,193            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

252
Shweta Singh 
Madhvi Parikh 25,77,862            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

253
Siddharth Dham and 
Satish Kumar Dham 29,45,341            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

254 Siddharth Shankar Jha 60,45,122            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

255 Smita Prasad 66,35,358            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

256
Sonali Sharma Agarwal 
& Deepak Agarwal 53,17,406            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

257 Soni Agarwal 37,82,019            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

258
Sonia Chopra and Nitin 
chopra 50,14,916            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

259
Sonia Malik & Sunil 
Malik 72,79,349            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

260 Sonia Marya 70,08,369            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

261
Sri Pushker Raj Lohia 
and Smt Dipti Lohia 47,45,529            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

262 Sudesh Behal 66,72,416            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

263 Sudhir Kumar 75,91,956            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

264 Sudhir Kumar 60,56,397            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

265 Sudhir Kumar 44,37,296            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

266
Sumit Goyal & Ruchi 
Goyal 66,51,291            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

267 Sumit Jain 1,54,12,460        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

268 Sumit Jain 1,54,12,460        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

269
Sumit Jindal and Shalini 
Jindal 42,95,541            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

270 sunder pal 42,99,316            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

271
Sunder Pal
Ritu Sunder Pal 42,99,316            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



272
Suneha Sethi & 
Pardeep Sethi 59,65,144            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

273
Suneha Sethi/Pardeep 
Sethi 59,65,144            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

274
Sunil Datt Sharma and 
Anil Kumar Gupta 25,22,324            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



275
Sunil Gupta and rohan 
Gupta 1,57,48,329        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

276 Sunil Kumar Vashisth 79,53,953            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

277 Sunil Malhautra 34,82,011            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

278 Sunil Malhautra 51,74,233            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

279 Sunirmol Ghosh 66,49,165            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

280 Sunita Gupta 3,20,63,622        NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

281
Sunita Gupta & 
Himanshu Gupta 73,33,368            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

282 Supyar Devi Tanwar 34,40,185            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

283 Surender Singh Chahar 34,01,303            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

284 Suresh Jain 77,12,786            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

285 Suryakant Manchanada 51,80,603            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

286
Sushil Kumar
Ruby 46,10,281            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

287 Sushma Gautam 43,87,431            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

288 Suvit Sharma 34,58,660            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

289 T Duhan 91,05,211            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

290
Tanya Sardana & Rani 
Kaur 32,71,661            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

291
Tanya Sardana and Rani 
Kaur 32,71,661            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

292 Tarun Narang 28,94,497            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

293 Tulsi Sharma 38,03,983            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

294 Tulsi Sharma 38,03,986            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

295 Tushar Vikram 50,79,898            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

296 Usha Rani 50,18,401            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

297
Usha Rani & Gobind 
Saran 15,30,800            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



298 Vasudhesh Arya 55,92,086            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

299 Vijay Lakshmi 27,52,683            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

300
Vikas Sikand and Aarti 
Sikand 57,27,559            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

301 Vikas Upadhyay 70,03,201            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

302 Vikas Yadav 29,18,401            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

303
Vikram Agha & Ratika 
Agha 27,56,381            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

304 Vimal Khurana 50,58,297            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

305
Vineet Kumar and Richa 
Bhardwaj 42,27,247            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

306 Vinod Kumar Dahiya 33,66,791            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

307 Vinod Kumar Mittal 37,69,644            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

308
Vinta Garg & Vikram 
Garg 48,74,488            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

309 Viren Mittra Govil 32,60,580            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

310 Vishal Gupta 26,15,493            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

311 Vishal Yadav 50,76,340            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

312 Vishnu Chauhan 35,85,679            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

313 Vishnu Chauhan 31,20,755            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

314 Vishnu Chauhan 63,77,754            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

315
Vivek Chhibber & Prem 
Kumar Chhibber 33,93,377            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

316
Vivek Dhankar & Renu 
Dagar 70,08,147            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

317 Vivek Suri 53,77,193            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

318
yogesh Sharan Goyal 
Geetima Gargh 25,63,017            NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

319
Yoginder Kumar Arora 
& Suman Arora 1,03,89,726        NA

Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

320 Dheeraj Gupta 52,12,075            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd



321 Prabha Arora 42,04,095            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

322 Malvika Verma 50,57,774            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

323 Vineet Kumar 35,13,427            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

324 Jyoti Kumari 42,06,353            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

325 Pankaj Jain 65,96,072            NA
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

Total 5,03,52,52,767   



S. No.
Name of the 
creditor

 Amount as per 
Form B  

 Claim  
Admited for  
Rs. 

Remarks

1 Aashray Realty 53,79,440.00      -                      
-                      

TOTAL 53,79,440.00    -                     

Form B
 Rational Buildcon Private Limited

List of Creditors
(Version 2: Pursuant to claims updated upto 18.07.2019)

Category-  Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and 
Employees) (Form B)



S. No.
Name of 
the 
creditor

 Amount 
as per 
Form D & 
E (Rs.) 

 Claim 
Admitted 
(Rs.) 

Remarks

TOTAL -             -             

NIL

Form D&E

 Rational Buildcon Private Limited

List of Creditors
(Version 2: Pursuant to claims updated upto 18.07.2019)

Category: Operational Creditors - only Workmen and Employees 
(Form D & E)



1 Adel Landmarks Ltd 215267573 0 None

21,52,67,573.00 0.00

Security Interest

TOTAL

Form F

 Rational Buildcon Private Limited

List of Creditors
(Version 2: updated upto 18.07.2019)

Category: Other Creditors (as per Regulation 9A) (Form F)

S. No. Name Nature of  Debt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim admitted



S. No. Name of the creditor Form submitted

 Amount claimed 
Rs. 

 Claim  Admited 
for  Rs. 

 Claim Amount not 
admitted (Rs.) 

Remarks

1 Sandeep Ramniwas Gupta & Co. Form B 53,475.00                 45,975.00               7,500.00                       Received on 16.07.2019

2 Saurabh Grover Form CA 35,28,757.00           -                            35,28,757.00              
Pertaining to Adel Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel Landmarks Ltd

TOTAL 35,82,232.00         45,975.00             

 Rational Buildcon Private Limited
List of Creditors

Category-  Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees) (Form B)
Claim Received after 90 Days: Updated Upto July 18, 2019


